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China Touring Car Champlionship
e il ; A_ Touring Car Sports Cup
HER S 7
2024 FHEREERLEEI RS
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FEVRE (i) BOLBREIZENH KIKFEZE (3.17 km)
B B EHEN Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Class Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 7 EERHANE ZIHE 9 1:31403 1 - ERARA333 FRRARBE SAILUN
2 6 X B 9  1:31418 5 0.015 _ERKMAK333 LARKRAEE SAILUN
3 88 fHizgI&tF EEH 9 1:32.777 8 1374 FHAHEBERM B /RKRGTT TCR SEQ SATLUN
4 1 =HERATE ZHH 8  1:32961 2 1558 OUR Racing DA 22 HEN TCR SAILUN
5 16 ZESCEMER EZHHE 9 1:34.654 2 3251 HAHABRM B 3#RS3 LMS TCR SAILUN
6 3 BTERFAER BEH 8 1:35.828 7 4.425 NKODA HW POINTER RACING #E4FHETLHT SAILUN
7 9 INER/EMRE EHHF 10 1:36.242 3 4.839 HFEDRT —RBA3 SAILUN
8 777 WEBIFTH ZEFHF 8 1:39.658 1 8255 HABAKRHM JTRABTYE (GR9) SAILUN
9 111 E&HH EHHF 10 1:39.998 7 8595 CRS#HIFRacing AR 245N SATLUN
10 56 A&fH ZFHH 8 1:40.291 8 8.888 AMFTHELBA A TE03++ SAILUN
11 61 LRIKE EHHE 10 1:41.442 10 10.039 ST HBEZER 703+ SAILUN
12 55 FESIMHIEK ZBEH 10 1:42.288 3 10.885 ASHTTABEZERA A F03++ SAILUN
13 118 % BokEE skt BEIAF 9 1:43.447 7 12044 5 FKRacing Team £3118 SAILUN
14 177 BFHERZE BHH 7  1:43.620 4 12217 GYT Racing JIRAHKE (GK5) SAILUN
15 167 MB/MHEA/GHES B3 7 1145696 6 14.293 GYT Racing T IRAHTE (GK5) SAILUN
16 188 RAFH/ L RIR B 6 1:53.975 2 22572 CRSH#RRacing ARG 245N SAILUN
17 819 TS TIEH 9 1:55.964 2 24561 ZRKAM R ZESZ, SAILUN
18 398 HEA LA 8 1:56.394 2 24.991 ZRKURKgH RIRAAHZE S, SAILUN
19 312 KBE® ZBIEH 8 1:58.147 8 26.744 AR RN ZESZ SAILUN
20 44 HERFRTF ZIEH 8 1:58.938 8 27.535 HRRXFH RRARIZESZ SAILUN
21 528 FTAfE TR 8 1:59.057 7 27.654 ZFHRRAM R RRAHZE fZ SAILUN
Best Lap : 1:31.4 124 h), (N
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China Touring Car Championship
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¢@ﬁ$&flﬁﬁ!][ﬂg A_ Touring Car Sports Cup
V= y— —
2024 FHFEHIREEREEZIIRE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FERE (i) BRBIGESR KLY (3.17 km)
s ol j
B T EH H% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 1, B RS/ 1%, Pos. 4
1 13:43:35 36.843 . - 1:34.110 3:35.310
2 13:45:08 [36206__]- - 1:32.961 ] 5:08.271
3 13:46:46 38.800 £ k 1.37.687 6:45.958
4 13:48:20 36.596 2 - 1:34.405 8:20.363
5 13:53:13 3:53.187 - B 4:52.974 13:13.337
6 13:54:55 37.326 X = 1:41.547 14:54.884
7 13:56:32 37.001 - 5 1:37.424 16:32.308
8 13:58:14 36.960 g - 1:41.391 18:13.699
= : 36.876 2 - = 4
No. 3, B TR/ S5 B, Pos. 6
1 13:43:49 38.761 38.305 21.473 1:38.539 3:48.720
2 13:45:27 38.307 39.143 20.948 1:38.398 5:27.118
3 13:47:04 37.847 37.627 20.891 1:36.365 7:03.483
4 13:52:14 4:01.170  45.473 23.932 5:10.575 12:14.058
5 13:53:50 37.651 37.569 21.103 1:36.323 13:50.381
6 13:55:34 38.857 40.933 23.832 1:43.622 15:34.003
7S 13:57:10 37.507 17:09.831
8 13:58:50 38.062 39.271 22.813 1:40.146 18:49.977
= 5 2:34.600 1:05.358 E - -
No. 6, X, Pos. 2
1 13:43:40 36.145 = = 1:33.778 3:39.884
2 13:45:12 35.470 - - 1:31.661 5:11.545
3 13:46:45 35.825 - - 1:33.064 6:44.609
4 13:48:21 35.687 . E 1:36.449 8:21.058
5 13:49:53 [Ba390___]- - 1:31.418 ] 9:52.476
6 13:51:24 35.020 2 - 1:31.675 11:24.151
7 13:53:22 43.418 = 2 1:58.182 13:22.333
8 13:57:37 3:04.095 - : 4:14.368 17:36.701
9 13:59:09 35.511 - = 1:32.648 19:09.349
. . 35.620 . B - -
No. 7, B FH/FME, Pos. 1
1 13:43:24 - - 1:31.403 | 3:23.671
9 13:44:57 35.327 - s 1.32.414 4:56.085
3 13:50:30 4:33508 - > 5:34.378 10:30.463
4 13:52:06 36.780 - - 1:35.092 12:05.555
5 13:53:41 37.303 . B 1:34.971 13:40.526
6 13:55:14 36.272 = = 1:33.911 15:14.437
7 13:56:50 36.714 = - 1:34.991 16:49.428
8 13:58:24 36.338 £ s 1:33.951 18:23.379
9 13:59:58 36.402 2 - 1:34.231 19:57.610
. . 38.990 - A = 5
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China Touring Car Championship
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W@ﬁiﬁﬂﬂ%’ﬂﬁ% g Touring Car Sports Cup
» — N —
2024 FF EIREEREBIRE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FERE (i) BAERERIZEHT KIKFEZE (3.17 km)
BN BT HH%R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 9, FhE 4R/ E ¥, Pos. 7
1 13:44:26 ’ ; : 1:41.984 4:25.739
2 13:46:07 - - = 1:40.787 6:06.526
3 13:47:44 [36360__ - - 1:36.242 ] 7:42.768
4 13:49:27 38.856 . ¥ 1:43.045 9:25.813
5 13:51:05 38.495 : . 1:38.340 11:04.153
6 13:52:45 39.658 - - 1:39.566 12:43.719
7 13:54:23 39.117 4 - 1:38.484 14:22.203
8 13:56:02 39.088 - . 1:39.348 16:01.551
9 13:57:42 39.170 - - 1:40.127 17:41.678
10 13:59:20 38.656 = e 1:37.521 19:19.199
- - 38.511 : b s .

No. 16, & SCIEMEMR, Pos. 5
1 13:43:47 36.715 . . 1:38.488 3:46.820
2 13:45:21 36.624 . - 5:21.474
3 13:46:59 [B6230___1- . 1:37.390 6:58.864
4 13:48:37 36.748 : : 1:38.357 8:37.221
5 13:50:14 37.056 ! . 1:36.738 10:13.959
6 13:51:49 37.040 [36.691 21312 ]1:35.043 11:49.002
7 13:53:24 36.816 - . 1:34.850 13:23.852
8 13:58:30 4:00.934 - ; 5:06.613 18:30.465
9 14:00:11 39.488 . - 1:40.309 20:10.774
- g 40.000 : : = .

No. 44, 3 3EA/F R F, Pos. 20
1 13:45:02 48.122 46.960 25.319 2:00.401 5:02.196
2 13:47:04 48.000 48.004 25.350 2:01.354 7:03.550
3 13:49:06 48.445 48.821 24.846 2:02.112 9:05.662
4 13:51:06 48.429 [26236___ ]26.125 2:00.790 11:06.452
5 13:53:08 48.651 46.414 26.195 2:01.260 13:07.712
6 13:55:07 48.202 46.240 24.880 1:59.322 15:07.034
7 13:57:07 47.889 46.600 24.966 1:59.455 17:06.489
8 13:59:05 46.775 [24.676 ]1:58.938 1 19:05.427
. s 47.959 46.257 . - .

No. 55, E8Il/KEIZH, Pos. 12
1 13:43:47 40.472 42.208 23.003 1:45.683 3:46.553
2 13:45:30 40.022 41.303 22.319 1:43.644 5:30.197
3 13:47:13 [Bes7a - - 1;42.288 ] 7:12.485
4 13:48:57 40.497 41314 22,659 1:44.470 8:56.955
5 13:50:41 40.327 41.391 22.440 1:44.158 10:41.113
6 13:52:28 40.630 40.484 25.996 1:47.110 12:28.223
7 13:54:12 40.269 22.811 1:43.353 14:11.576
8 13:56:00 41.700 - : 1:48.328 15:59.904
9 13:57:45 41.337 - ) 1:45.017 17:44.921
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41 E ﬁ i % flﬂ% ﬂﬂ g g Touring Car Sports Cup
b, = N — —
2024FHEIRERFTEBI RS
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FERE (i) BRALEFEZ I KRIKFEZEY (3.17 km)
B T EH H%R Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 55, E&ill/kEIZH, Pos. 12
9 13:57:45 41.337 - - 1:45.017 17:44.921
10 13:59:37 40.780 46.861 23.933 1:51.574 19:36.495
No. 56, J1$#¥, Pos. 10
1 13:44:03 40.074 . - 1:41,983 4:03.392
2 13:45:46 40.253 . - 1:42.690 5:46.082
3 13:47:27 [39200 - - 1:40.713 7:26.795
4 13:49:09 39.799 - . 1:41.756 9:08.551
5 13:54:29 415594 - - 5:20.425 14:28.976
6 13:56:10 39.309 . - 1:41.138 16:10.114
7 13:57:51 39.242 . 5 1:41.030 17:51.144
8 13:59:31 39.310 - - 1:40.291 ]  19:31.435
. - 39.549 . . . s
No. 61, 3%¥K 2, Pos. 11
1 13:43:48 44.477 . - 1:48.984 3:48.474
2 13:45:31 40784 - - 1:42.577 5:31.051
3 13:47:14 39.780 . - 1:42.602 7:13.653
4 13:48:58 41.154 - . 1:43.991 8:57.644
5 13:50:42 40.842 . c 1:44.783 10:42.427
6 13:52:27 40516 " : 1:44.990 12:27.417
7 13:54:10 39.991 - - 1:42.995 14:10.412
8 13:55:58 41748 = - 1:47.666 15:58.078
9 13:57:44 40.564 : - 1:46.134 17:44.212
10 13:59:26 Bez72__1]- - 1:41.442 ]  19:25.654
; . 40.340 . - - .
No. 88, i 5 /&1F, Pos. 3
1 13:44:06 39.492 - . 1:37.885 4:05.863
2 13:45:43 37.585 - - 1:36.473 5:42.336
3 13:47:15 35.880 : - 1:32.976 7:15.312
4 13:48:50 36.522 " ¥ 1:34.444 8:49.756
5 13:50:23 36.164 - - 1:33.458 10:23.214
6 13:55:37 416.157 - e 5:13.730 15:36.944
7 13:57:11 37.792 - - 1:33.865 17:10.809
8 13:58:44 [3E685___1- - 1:32.777 ] 18:43.586
9 14:00:17 35.929 : - 1:33.343 20:16.929
. - 41.442 . . . -
No. 111, Z=&#h, Pos. 9
1 13:44:17 39.882 - . 1:42.118 4:17.178
2 13:46:00 39.689 . s 1:43.290 6:00.468
3 13:47:41 39.452 : : 1:40.649 7:41.117
4 13:49:24 40.920 - . 1:42.828 9:23.945
) SAILUN | & Sed 4 ARTKHS 2'2‘
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China Touring Car Championship

/,#@ﬁi%jkﬁg ‘ Touring Car Sports Cup

2024 H EREREREEZF RS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

Lrel SE TN IR

HEVRZE (i) BRECFEE AR KIKFEZEY (3.17 km)
EBEA BT EHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 111, Z§#l, Pos. 9
4 13:49:24 40.920 - . 1:42.828 9:23.945
5 13:51:06 39.093 - - 1:41.894 11:05.839
6 13:52:47 39.926 - - 1:41.496 12:47.335
7 13:54:27 N s 14:27.333
8 13:56:08 39.462 - - 1:40.683 16:08.016
9 13:57:50 40.962 [39.523 [21.540 ]1:42.025 17:50.041
10 13:59:30 39.308 - - 1:40.414 19:30.455
- . 39.764 - . - -
No. 118, m%@/%%m/mﬁ Pos. 13
13:44:14 44.359 - - 1:49.053 4:14.202
2 13:46:02 42.016 - - 1:47.968 6:02.170
3 13:47:47 41.718 - - 1:44.825 7:46.995
4 13:49:32 40.970 - - 1:43.933 9:30.928
5 13:51:17 42214 - - 1:45.466 11:16.394
6 13:53:01 41.001 - - 1:44.111 13:00.505
7 13:54:44 41.120 - - 1:43.447 ] 14:43.952
8 13:58:16 2:28742 - - 3:31.932 18:15.884
9 14:00:00 [2o762 - » 1:44.064 19:59.948
. s 42.045 . - - -
No. 167, ﬁf%m’r%ﬂ/%%m% Pos. 15
13:44:45 43.117 - - 1:53.598 4:44.130
2 13:46:34 43.041 - - 1:49.124 6:33.254
3 13:48:26 45.309 - - 1:52.307 8:25.561
4 13:50:14 43.350 - - 1:47.626 10:13.187
5 13:52:00 42.663 - - 1:46.169 11:59.356
6 13:53:46 42.837 - - 1:45.696 ] 13:45.052
7 13:55:56 1:03.474 - - 2:10.273 15:55.325
s . 5:00.837 - - - -
No. 177, %ﬂ/%ﬁi Pos. 14
13:44:14 43.484 - - 1:48.444 4:13.483
2 13:46:05 - - - 1:51.044 6:04.527
3 13:47:51 41.331 = - 1:46.111 7:50.638
4 13:49:35 - - 1:43.620 ] 9:34.258
5 13:51:20 42.243 - - 1:45.903 11:20.161
6 13:53:06 41.734 . - 1:45.234 13:05.395
7 13:59:13 43.355 - - 6:06.921 19:12.316
: : 41.805 - - - -
No. 188, %ME/SEEQ% Pos. 16
13:44:29 44.415 - - 1:54.369 4:28.939
2 13:46:23 46.492 - - 1:53.975 ] 6:22.914
3 13:48:18 44,757 - - 1:54.873 8:17.787
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China Touring Car Championship
4_’ @ﬁ$ % !ﬂﬂ;’ _‘[kﬂ g g Touring Car Sports Cup
2024 FFEIREEFLFEEZN RS
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
hERZE (i) BRVERFRIZ S KIKFRZEY (3.17 km)
B B _TTEHSGS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 188, R HiE/ 5 B3¢, Pos. 16
3 13:48:18 44.757 - B 1:54.873 8:17.787
4 13:54:06 4:34.127 = = 5:47.785 14:05.572
5 13:56:06 45.803 = B 2:00.797 16:06.369
6 13:58:05 46.589 : B 1:58.237 18:04.606
No. 312, 5k A #8, Pos. 19
1 13:44:56 [46.755 - » 1:58.393 4:55.599
2 13:46:54 47.390 45.900 ]25.030 1:58.320 6:53.919
3 13:48:54 47.753 46.663 25.441 1:59.857 8:53.776
4 13:50:54 48.292 46.759 25.195 2:00.246 10:54.022
5 13:52:53 47.486 46.790 24.643 1:58.919 12:52.941
6 13:54:52 47.252 - E 1:59.042 14:51.983
7 13:56:52 47.208 47.068 25.479 1:59.755 16:51.738
8 13:58:50 47.390 46.158 [24.599 [1:58.147 ] 18:49.885
= 5 47.207 46.683 = 2 .
No. 398, /7 5%1=, Pos. 18
1 13:44:43 47.030 46.087 24.715 1:57.832 4:43.080
2 13:46:39 [a6:668 45547 24.179 6:39.474
3 13:48:37 47.345 45.680 24.640 1:57.665 8:37.139
4 13:50:37 48.723 46.055 25.423 2:00.201 10:37.340
5 13:52:35 47.860 45.521 24.380 1:57.761 12:35.101
6 13:54:33 47.566 45.683 24.168 1:57.417 14:32.518
7 13:56:31 47.668 45.770 24577 1:58.015 16:30.533
8 13:58:28 46.883 45.945 24.347 1:57.175 18:27.708
N . 2:49.830 45.846 = = -
No. 528, T Jitd, Pos. 21
1 13:44:51 50.772 47.068 25.287 2:03.127 4:51.101
2 13:46:56 47.382 53.096 24.748 2:05.226 6:56.327
3 13:48:57 47.249 [45.719 27.677 2:00.645 8:56.972
4 13:50:59 49.944 47.364 24.711 2:02.019 10:58.991
5 13:52:59 48.630 46.557 24.848 2:00.035 12:59.026
6 13:54:58 47.480 47.005 24.838 1:59.323 14:58.349
7 13:56:57 47.692 46.669 24.696 1:59.057 16:57.406
8 13:58:58 47.939 48.206 [22:359 12:00.504 18:57.910
- - 46.713 - - -
No. 777, &8 &/M T4, Pos. 8
1 13:43:53 - - 1:39.658 ] 3:52.810
2 13:45:34 40.668 - - 1:40.911 5:33.721
3 13:47:14 39.885 < 2 1:39.894 7:13.615
4 13:48:56 40.228 3 = 1:41.708 8:55.323
5 13:50:36 39.949 - B 1:39.866 10:35.189
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China ring Car Cl P ip
e A m g Touring Car Sports Cup
HHEFESIM
2024 FEH EIREBEFFEiZshRE
29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
PERE (i) BRELFRIZENHF KIKFEZEY (3.17 km)
BN AT H HER Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 777, & 8 &/M 74, Pos. 8
5 13:50:36 39.949 = B 1:39.866 10:35.189
6 13:52:16 40.320 - - 1:40.432 12:15.621
7 13:53:56 39.995 ’ B 1:39.734 13:55.355
8 13:55:37 40.801 s - 1:40.813 15:36.168
: . 4:39.146 = - = .
No. 819, £ £ B, Pos. 17
1 13:44:36 [46.810 45.146 24.066 1:56.022 4:35.490
2 13:46:31 47.036 45.136 ]23.792 1:55.064 6:31.454
3 13:48:29 47.800 46.240 23.839 1:57.879 8:29.333
4 13:50:27 47.219 45.847 24,551 1:57.617 10:26.950
5 13:52:24 47.160 45.996 23.742 1:56.898 12:23.848
6 13:54:21 47.609 45.493 23.756 1:56.858 14:20.706
7 13:56:17 47.081 45.266 23.770 1:56.117 16:16.823
8 13:58:14 46.920 46.113 23.693 1:56.726 18:13.549
9 14:00:14 47.250 45.691 27.436 2:00.377 20:13.926
- . 48.618 46.385 : i =
) SAILUN | #ilES: ARTKA 3’[!’
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